
Chapter 11    Analyzing Two or More Influences on Behavior 341

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

Soup Eaten No Soup Eaten

N
u

m
b

er
 o

f 
R

el
at

io
n

sh
ip

 W
o

rd
s

C
o

m
p

le
te

d

Soup Consumption

Comfort Food Not Comfort Food

IV #2: Comfort
Food Status

of Soup

IV #1: Soup
Consumption

Soup Eaten No Soup Eaten

Is a Comfort
Food 3 1

Is NOT a
Comfort Food 2 2

Figure 11.5f


